
1 QCAADRU

2 DVTAEIZ QUADRA H4  44 44

3 AVOHEIU DATEZ 10F 54 98

4 EEAASSS HAVEZ J6  28 126

5 PVEMORI REVASSAS 8H  36 162

6 LIEMINU APIVORE N8  28 190

7 OXBENOY LIMNIQUE 4C  82 272

8 BLOINTY EXO O13 49 321

9 BCEGILU NOYAT K5  46 367

10 CEEGLIN BLEUI 3I  29 396

11 LEERRTU CINGLEES O1  89 485

12 DIEEIOS TREMULER E1  68 553

13 BORNORU OIDIEES 11A 71 624

14 ARCUE[[ BOURDON C7  28 652

15 SATHTIW AEROClUb A8  149 801

16 ANAETTT WHIST 1A  54 855

bATTANTE 15A 74 929

Coup
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